SALSA 200

Compact Active Standing Aid
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SALSA 200
SALSA 200: Designed as an active standing aid allowing

a single carer to raise a patient into a comfortable secure
standing position.

The Salsa 200 is ideal for transferring from bed to chair,
or chair to commode. Allegro Concepts standing slings are

manufactured to suit the Salsa, allowing superior access
for dressing and personal hygiene.

With a small footprint and low overall weight, the Salsa 200
is highly maneuvrable. A high capacity safe working load of
200kg means the Salsa is equally at home in an
institutional or home environment.

Adjustable Kneepad

Salsa 200 Specifications

Safe Working Load

200kg

Base Length 1010mm

External Base Width Closed
External Base Width Open

Internal Base Width Closed

Internal Base Width Open

Base Width Adjustment

Under Bed Clearance

Minimum Height Lift Arm

Maximum Height Lift Arm

Under Base Height ‘

Lifter Weight \
|
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Minimum Storage Height

665mm
1030mm
565mm
930mm
Electric
130mm
880mm
1685mm
55mm

1190mm

Footplate Removable

Kneepad ‘

Height Adjustable

d accessories has been designed and
persons — Requirements and test methods.

Removable Footplate

Custom Sitting Sling
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Knob Kit for Custom Sitting Sling - 2211085
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